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200505050002
16760

05/05/2005
03:57:04

FREEDOM A
WORRY FREE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HOUSTON,
RICHARD

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST

200505310002
61740

05/31/2005
01:44:13

FREEDOM A
WORRY FREE
CORP

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AULTMAN,
WILLIAM T

21 147 Lot#:64
Book:21
Pg:147
Sub:CAMBRIA
N RIDGE
PHASE 3

200506270003
17400

06/27/2005
02:28:16

FREEDOM A
WORRY FREE
CORP

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
STEPHEN

14 86 Lot#:10
Book:14 Pg:86
Sub:DEARING
DOWNS 10TH
ADDITION


