Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= FREEDOM A WORRY FREE CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200505050002 16760	05/05/2005 03:57:04	FREEDOM A WORRY FREE CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HOUSTON, RICHARD						Sec:25 Twn:21S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST
200505310002 61740	05/31/2005 01:44:13	FREEDOM A WORRY FREE CORP	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AULTMAN, WILLIAM T			21	147		Lot#:64 Book:21 Pg:147 Sub:CAMBRIA N RIDGE PHASE 3
200506270003 17400		FREEDOM A WORRY FREE CORP	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, STEPHEN			14	86		Lot#:10 Book:14 Pg:86 Sub:DEARING DOWNS 10TH ADDITION